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IV Meeting de Abrantes
Abrantes, 02  de Fevereiro de 2025

Prova 1 Masc., 100m Livres Infantil
02/02/2025 Resultados Elimin
Rec Nac 25 m Open 46.65 Diogo Matos Ribeiro SLB Leiria 11/12/2022
Rec Nac 25 m Inf A 54.35 Diogo Matos Ribeiro CUC S. António Cavaleiros 01/07/2018
Rec Nac 25 m Inf B 56.82 Rodolfo Junior Alecrim ADBA Leiria 20/05/2023

 Inf B: 1:24.00;  Inf A: 1:18.00
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA PONTOS

1. Francisco Lalanda Correia 11 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:02.48 369 -Q
50m: 30.43 100m: 1:02.48

2. Guilherme Pereira Sousa 12 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:02.66 366 -Q
50m: 30.48 100m: 1:02.66

3. Francisco Maria Dias 11 Viver Santarem 1:06.22 310 -Q
50m: 32.11 100m: 1:06.22

4. Francisco Grave Reis 12 Rio Maior 1:07.41 294 -Q
50m: 32.52 100m: 1:07.41

5. Diogo Chambel Santos 11 Nautico Abrantes 1:07.64 291 -Q
50m: 32.94 100m: 1:07.64

6. Martim Miguel Santos 11 Rio Maior 1:08.48 280 -Q
50m: 33.39 100m: 1:08.48

7. Bruno Miguel Figueiredo 11 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:09.39 269 -Q
50m: 33.46 100m: 1:09.39

8. Martim Rocha Silva 12 Gualdim Pais 1:14.82 215 -Q
50m: 36.09 100m: 1:14.82

9. Antonio Maria Ferreira 12 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:16.35 202 -R
50m: 37.19 100m: 1:16.35

10. Rodrigo Miguel Alcobia 11 CPFZ - Natacao 1:23.04 157 -R
FTL

50m: 39.73 100m: 1:23.04

11. Tomas Miguel Mendes 12 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:34.77 105 -
FTL

50m: 44.42 100m: 1:34.77

DNS Afonso Miguel Ramos 12 Fisica Torres Vedras -

Prova 1 Masc., 100m Livres Juvenil
02/02/2025 Resultados Elimin
Rec Nac 25 m Open 46.65 Diogo Matos Ribeiro SLB Leiria 11/12/2022
Rec Nac 25 m Juv A 50.82 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Braga 23/03/2003
Rec Nac 25 m Juv B 52.29 Diogo Matos Ribeiro CUC Coimbra 11/05/2019

 Juv B: 1:15.00;  Juv A: 1:11.00

Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA PONTOS

1. Francisco Manuel Cadete 10 Nautico Abrantes 58.96 439 -Q
50m: 28.09 100m: 58.96

2. Daniel Filipe Jorge 10 Rio Maior 59.89 419 -Q
50m: 28.69 100m: 59.89

3. Tiago Frazao Barra 10 Rio Maior 1:01.70 383 -Q
50m: 29.89 100m: 1:01.70

4. Tiago Goncalves Vieira 10 Gualdim Pais 1:02.05 377 -Q
50m: 29.86 100m: 1:02.05
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IV Meeting de Abrantes
Abrantes, 02  de Fevereiro de 2025

Prova 1, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin, Juvenil

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA PONTOS

5. Andre Guilherme Anastacio 10 Nautico Abrantes 1:02.93 361 -Q
50m: 29.67 100m: 1:02.93

6. Gabriel Antunes Ramos 09 Rio Maior 1:04.76 331 -Q
50m: 31.10 100m: 1:04.76

7. Luis Miguel Reis 10 Rio Maior 1:05.31 323 -Q
50m: 31.20 100m: 1:05.31

8. Tomas Rafael Gaspar 10 CCDSerta 1:05.75 317 -Q
50m: 31.47 100m: 1:05.75

9. Guilherme Martins Conceicao 10 Viver Santarem 1:06.75 303 -R
50m: 32.37 100m: 1:06.75

10. Francisco Alves Teixeira 09 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:11.37 247 -R
FTL

50m: 34.42 100m: 1:11.37

11. Duarte Rafael Lopes 10 Electrico Futebol Clube 1:13.72 225 -
50m: 34.66 100m: 1:13.72

Prova 1 Masc., 100m Livres Junior/Senior
02/02/2025 Resultados Elimin
Rec Nac 25 m Open 46.65 Diogo Matos Ribeiro SLB Leiria 11/12/2022
Rec Nac 25 m Sen 46.65 Diogo Matos Ribeiro SLB Leiria 11/12/2022
Rec Nac 25 m Jun18 48.32 Diogo Matos Ribeiro SLB Leiria 26/11/2021
Rec Nac 25 m Jun17 49.56 Diogo Matos Ribeiro CUC Coimbra 22/12/2020

 : 1:09.00
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA PONTOS

1. Miguel Freitas Oviedo 02 Academica de Coimbra 54.93 543 -Q
50m: 25.90 100m: 54.93

2. Joao Ferreira Marques 06 Academica de Coimbra 55.57 525 -Q
50m: 27.06 100m: 55.57

3. Martim Ribeiro Meneses 06 O Crasto 55.61 524 -Q
50m: 27.39 100m: 55.61

4. Jose Miguel Monteiro 04 Gualdim Pais 57.21 481 -Q
50m: 27.36 100m: 57.21

5. Daniel Santos Carapeto 07 Nautico Abrantes 57.50 474 -Q
50m: 27.72 100m: 57.50

6. Francisco Fernandes Pereira 08 Academica de Coimbra 59.70 423 -Q
50m: 28.93 100m: 59.70

7. Simao Rocha Silva 07 Gualdim Pais 1:00.21 413 -Q
50m: 28.92 100m: 1:00.21

8. Rodolfo Charrua Gago 08 Viver Santarem 1:01.47 388 -Q
50m: 28.43 100m: 1:01.47

9. Leonardo Gomes Silva 08 Rio Maior 1:01.77 382 -R
50m: 29.24 100m: 1:01.77

10. Gabriel Neto Ferreira 08 O Crasto 1:04.24 340 -R
50m: 30.68 100m: 1:04.24
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IV Meeting de Abrantes
Abrantes, 02  de Fevereiro de 2025

Prova 1, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin

Prova 1 Masc., 100m Livres S10
02/02/2025 Resultados Elimin
Rec Nac 25 m Open 46.65 Diogo Matos Ribeiro SLB Leiria 11/12/2022
Rec Nac 25 m Sen 46.65 Diogo Matos Ribeiro SLB Leiria 11/12/2022
Rec Nac 25 m Jun18 48.32 Diogo Matos Ribeiro SLB Leiria 26/11/2021
Rec Nac 25 m Jun17 49.56 Diogo Matos Ribeiro CUC Coimbra 22/12/2020
Rec Nac 25 m Juv A 50.82 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Braga 23/03/2003
Rec Nac 25 m Juv B 52.29 Diogo Matos Ribeiro CUC Coimbra 11/05/2019
Rec Nac 25 m Inf A 54.35 Diogo Matos Ribeiro CUC S. António Cavaleiros 01/07/2018
Rec Nac 25 m Inf B 56.82 Rodolfo Junior Alecrim ADBA Leiria 20/05/2023

 Inf B: 1:24.00;  Inf A: 1:18.00;  Juv B: 1:15.00;  Juv A: 1:11.00;  Jun/Sen: 1:09.00
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA PONTOS

1. Miguel Freitas Oviedo 02 Academica de Coimbra 54.93 543 -Q
50m: 25.90 100m: 54.93

2. Joao Ferreira Marques 06 Academica de Coimbra 55.57 525 -Q
50m: 27.06 100m: 55.57

3. Martim Ribeiro Meneses 06 O Crasto 55.61 524 -Q
50m: 27.39 100m: 55.61

4. Jose Miguel Monteiro 04 Gualdim Pais 57.21 481 -Q
50m: 27.36 100m: 57.21

5. Daniel Santos Carapeto 07 Nautico Abrantes 57.50 474 -Q
50m: 27.72 100m: 57.50

6. Francisco Manuel Cadete 10 Nautico Abrantes 58.96 439 -Q
50m: 28.09 100m: 58.96

7. Francisco Fernandes Pereira 08 Academica de Coimbra 59.70 423 -Q
50m: 28.93 100m: 59.70

8. Daniel Filipe Jorge 10 Rio Maior 59.89 419 -Q
50m: 28.69 100m: 59.89

9. Simao Rocha Silva 07 Gualdim Pais 1:00.21 413 -Q
50m: 28.92 100m: 1:00.21

10. Rodolfo Charrua Gago 08 Viver Santarem 1:01.47 388 -Q
50m: 28.43 100m: 1:01.47

11. Tiago Frazao Barra 10 Rio Maior 1:01.70 383 -Q
50m: 29.89 100m: 1:01.70

12. Leonardo Gomes Silva 08 Rio Maior 1:01.77 382 -R
50m: 29.24 100m: 1:01.77

13. Tiago Goncalves Vieira 10 Gualdim Pais 1:02.05 377 -Q
50m: 29.86 100m: 1:02.05

14. Francisco Lalanda Correia 11 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:02.48 369 -Q
50m: 30.43 100m: 1:02.48

15. Guilherme Pereira Sousa 12 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:02.66 366 -Q
50m: 30.48 100m: 1:02.66

16. Andre Guilherme Anastacio 10 Nautico Abrantes 1:02.93 361 -Q
50m: 29.67 100m: 1:02.93

17. Gabriel Neto Ferreira 08 O Crasto 1:04.24 340 -R
50m: 30.68 100m: 1:04.24

18. Gabriel Antunes Ramos 09 Rio Maior 1:04.76 331 -Q
50m: 31.10 100m: 1:04.76
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IV Meeting de Abrantes
Abrantes, 02  de Fevereiro de 2025

Prova 1, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin, S10

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA PONTOS

19. Luis Miguel Reis 10 Rio Maior 1:05.31 323 -Q
50m: 31.20 100m: 1:05.31

20. Tomas Rafael Gaspar 10 CCDSerta 1:05.75 317 -Q
50m: 31.47 100m: 1:05.75

21. Francisco Maria Dias 11 Viver Santarem 1:06.22 310 -Q
50m: 32.11 100m: 1:06.22

22. Guilherme Martins Conceicao 10 Viver Santarem 1:06.75 303 -R
50m: 32.37 100m: 1:06.75

23. Francisco Grave Reis 12 Rio Maior 1:07.41 294 -Q
50m: 32.52 100m: 1:07.41

24. Diogo Chambel Santos 11 Nautico Abrantes 1:07.64 291 -Q
50m: 32.94 100m: 1:07.64

25. Martim Miguel Santos 11 Rio Maior 1:08.48 280 -Q
50m: 33.39 100m: 1:08.48

26. Bruno Miguel Figueiredo 11 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:09.39 269 -Q
50m: 33.46 100m: 1:09.39

27. Francisco Alves Teixeira 09 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:11.37 247 -R
FTL

50m: 34.42 100m: 1:11.37

28. Duarte Rafael Lopes 10 Electrico Futebol Clube 1:13.72 225 -
50m: 34.66 100m: 1:13.72

29. Martim Rocha Silva 12 Gualdim Pais 1:14.82 215 -Q
50m: 36.09 100m: 1:14.82

30. Antonio Maria Ferreira 12 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:16.35 202 -R
50m: 37.19 100m: 1:16.35

31. Rodrigo Miguel Alcobia 11 CPFZ - Natacao 1:23.04 157 -R
FTL

50m: 39.73 100m: 1:23.04

32. Tomas Miguel Mendes 12 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:34.77 105 -
FTL

50m: 44.42 100m: 1:34.77

DNS Afonso Miguel Ramos 12 Fisica Torres Vedras -


